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2023 18th Annual RLA EMEA Summit

Exhibitor Setup

EMEA Summit Event Registration Opens - Badge Pickup - Check-in

REVERSE LOGISTICS

ASSOCIATION®

Day One: Tuesday, June 13, 2023

Welcoming Remarks & Chairperson's Opening Address
Tony Sciarrotta

Keynote - Innovation in Reverse Logistics
Tom Maher

Innovation in Reverse Logistics

Redeploying Data Center Hardware to Mitigate Hardware Scarcity - Presentation

Sean Magann
Sponsored by:

%

SIMS
LIFECYCLE
SERVICES

Afternoon coffee / networking break

R2v3 for Sustainable Returns Presentation
Roger Greive
Presenter:

Roger Greive

Designing Supply Chain Operations for Reverse - Panel Discussion

tor:

Modera

Mohsin

Dar

Panelist:

Rupert

Katritzky

Chris Resendez
Timmy O'Dwyer
Sponsored by:

DB

SCHENKER

Reducing E-Commerce Returns - Case Study
Dr. Heleen Buldeo Rai
Presenter:

Dr. Heleen Buldeo Rai

Evening Networking Reception

Raffle Drawing #1
Let's see if you are one of the Lucky Winners

Raffle Prize Sponsored by:

/
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7:00 pm

1:37 am
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8:45 am

9:00 am

9:45 am

10:15 am
11:00 am

11:30 am

12:15 pm
1:45 pm

Canal Cruise with Drinks & Snacks

Total of 2 Boats 50 people per Boat.

Boarding 18:55

Departing 19:15

End: 20:45

1.5 Hr Canal Cruise with Drinks and Hors D'oeuvres

Day Two: Wednesday, June 14, 2023
Speaker
EMEA Summit Event Registration Opens - Badge Pickup - Check-in
Breakfast Networking

Welcome Remarks & Chairperson's Opening Address
Tony Sciarrotta

Pain of Apparel Returns - Panel Discussion

Moderator:

Tony Sciarrotta
Panelist:

Miguel Solera
Andrew Rough

Case Study-Partnership, Process and Technology - Cisco's formula for circularity and sustainability

success

Host:

Mawgan Wilkins
Presenter:

Lisa Farrell
Sponsored by:

OnProcess

Morning networking / Break

Amazon Renewed Program - Case Study
Presenter:

Prashansa Choudhary

Alessandro Baratta

Returns across borders - Panel Discussion
Moderator:

Nadia Dunn

Panelist:

Chuck Fuerst

Neo Kong

Justus Kliiver-Schlotfeldt

Luncheon/Networking Break & Raffle Drawing

What are manufacturers doing to embrace the circular economy - Panel Discussion

Moderator:
Martin Series
Panelist:
Tom Maher
Ove Lidstrom
lan Rusher
Sponsored by:
4

GLOBAL RESALE

VALUE RECOVERY THAT COUNTS

Page: 2
printed: 5/4/2024
7:51pm



2:30 pm

3:15 pm
3:55 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm
5:00 pm

5:00 pm

Design for Mobile Circular Product Lifecycle - Panel Discussion
Moderator:

Hugo Wentzel

Panelist:

Rich Bulger

Menno Dros

Frank Ropke

Sponsored by:

@ Reconext

Afternoon coffee / networking break

Raffle Drawing #2
Let's see if you are one of the Lucky Winners this time
Raffle Prizes Sponsored by:

/

Interactive Champagne Roundtables - with RLA Board Companies
Host:

Board Member Companies

Sponsored By:

SCHENKER

2023 EMEA Summit Closed

Closing remarks, Summit Wrap-up and final Raffle
Tony Sciarrotta

Raffle Drawing #3 (Final)
Last chance to be one of the Lucky Raffle Prize Winners
Raffle Prizes Sponsored by:

/
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